
QUINOA BURGER 

        SALMON BURGER 

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN KARAAGE BURGER

LAMB BURGER

BEEF BURGER 

CLUBHOUSE

$8.00

$8.50 

$8.50

$8.00

$8.50

$8.00

$7.00

CHICKEN FINGERS

        FISH & CHIPS     1 PC $5.75   2 PC

BEEF DIP

HOT DOG 

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

POUTINE (BEEF/VEG GRAVY)

$6.00

$9.50

$8.00

$4.50

$4.00

$5.00

$6.50

BURGERS & MORE

SALAD/FRIES + 12OZ COFFEE/TEA/DRINK 22OZ		  $3.00
SALAD/FRIES + 16OZ COFFEE/TEA								       $3.25

ADD ONS
SIDE SALAD			   $2.00
SIDE OF FRIES		  $2.50
ADD CHEESE			  $1.50

ADD GRAVY			   $2.00  
ADD BACON			  $1.00
*GF* BUN				    $1.75

* While we strive to ensure our gluten friendly (*GF*) foods are safe for your 
consumption, please note that we are not a gluten free facility.

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato & red onion on a brioche bun. Different bread available by request.

MAKE IT A COMBO


