

FLAMIN' GOOD GRILL

BURGERS & MORE

QUINOA BURGER	\$8.00	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.00
 SALMON BURGER	\$8.50	 FISH & CHIPS	1 PC \$5.75 2 PC \$9.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.50	BEEF DIP	\$8.00
CHICKEN KARAAGE BURGER	\$8.00	HOT DOG	\$4.50
LAMB BURGER	\$8.50	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.00
BEEF BURGER	\$8.00	ONION RINGS	\$5.00
CLUBHOUSE	\$7.00	POUTINE (BEEF/VEG GRAVY)	\$6.50

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato & red onion on a brioche bun. Different bread available by request.

ADD ONS

SIDE SALAD	\$2.00	ADD GRAVY	\$2.00
SIDE OF FRIES	\$2.50	ADD BACON	\$1.00
ADD CHEESE	\$1.50	*GF* BUN	\$1.75

* While we strive to ensure our gluten friendly (*GF*) foods are safe for your consumption, please note that we are not a gluten free facility.

MAKE IT A COMBO

SALAD/FRIES + 12OZ COFFEE/TEA/DRINK 22OZ	\$3.00
SALAD/FRIES + 16OZ COFFEE/TEA	\$3.25



ocean wise® A SUSTAINABLE CHOICE